10655011 1762 {4 K HESTHER (G )
HEH BRI R B FRE | HeFE | BEE | BEE | RREE | RXER

106/01/03 158,007 4,306,803 27.15 27.50 27.10 27.15 +0.10 108
106/01/04 86,102 2,333,493 27.35 27.35 27.00 27.25 +0.10 63
106/01/05 70,011 1,908,169 27.25 27.35 27.10 27.35 +0.10 66
106/01/06 106,004 2,904,970 27.40 27.50 27.30 27.40 +0.05 80
106/01/09 132,017 3,575,910 27.40 27.55 26.85 26.90 -0.50 104
106/01/10 757,072 21,214,572 26.90 28.65 26.90 27.75 +0.85 509
106/01/11 158,024 4,381,027 28.00 28.15 27.50 27.50 -0.25 115
106/01/12 88,006 2,409,780 27.50 27.50 27.35 27.35 -0.15 69
106/01/13 64,008 1,748,290 27.35 27.50 27.20 27.40 +0.05 48
106/01/16 52,019 1,408,820 27.50 27.50 27.00 27.00 -0.40 32
106/01/17 47,201 1,276,613 27.00 27.15 26.95 27.15 +0.15 a1
106/01/18 75,010 2,034,141 27.15 27.30 26.75 27.30 +0.15 67
106/01/19 38,006 1,036,130 27.40 27.40 27.05 27.20 -0.10 38
106/01/20 112,011 3,017,519 27.20 27.35 26.80 26.80 -0.40 86
106/01/23 37,127 999,940 26.80 27.05 26.80 27.00 +0.20 38
106/01/24 52,085 1,396,521 26.90 27.00 26.70 27.00 0.00 49




